@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

IBC Power Flowers™

Filters Applied:

Printed For:

Date Printed:

Vegetarians

CODE

SCR510

SCR5M

SCR512

SCR513

SCR514

SCR509

SCR310

SCR312

SCR521

SCR530

SCR531

SCR330

SCR331

SCR333

SCR334

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK
Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

16th Oct 2024, 11:27

Vegans [ Kosher Dairy

DESCRIPTION

Power Flowers Classic Intense; Red
50g; Azo

Power Flowers Classic Intense; Yellow
50g; Azo

Power Flowers Classic; White
50g; Non Azo

Power Flowers Classic; Blue
50g; Non Azo

Power Flowers Classic; Red
50g; Non Azo

Yellow Power Flowers
50g; Non Azo

Power Flowers From Natural Origin; Blue
50g; from natural origin

Power Flowers From Natural Origin; Red
50g; from natural origin

Colour Master Cards for Power Flowers Classic

Classic

Power Flowers Discovery Box from Natural
Origin

Natural

Colour Master Cards for Natural Origin Power

Flowers
Natural

Power Flowers Classic Intense; Red
500g; Azo

Power Flowers Classic Intense; Yellow
500g; Azo

Power Flowers Classic; Blue
500g; Non Azo

Power Flowers Classic; Red
500g; Non Azo

PRICE

£35.30

£31.98

£30.89

£35.35

£40.90

£31.83

£61.91

£40.84

£15.62

£165.95

£15.62

£247.20

£223.96

£247.20

£285.95

PACK SIZE

509 tub

509 tub

509 tub

509 tub

509 tub

509 tub

509 tub

509 tub

1 box

1box

1box

500g tub

5009 tub

500g tub

500g tub

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES
£0.71/gram
£0.64/gram
£0.62/gram
£0.71/gram
£0.82/gram
£0.64/gram XX}
£1.24/gram
£0.82/gram
£15.62/each
£165.95/each
£15.62/each
£0.49/gram
£0.45/gram
£0.49/gram
£0.57/gram

Printed: 16.10.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale
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