



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

IBC Power Flowers™

Filters Applied: Printed For:

Date Printed: 16th Oct 2024, 11:27

▼ Vegetarians
▼ Vegans
▼ Kosher Dairy

7 Vegetarian:	s Vegans 🔯 Kosher Dairy				
CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SCR510	Power Flowers Classic Intense; Red 50g; Azo	£35.30	50g tub	£0.71/gram	w
SCR511	Power Flowers Classic Intense; Yellow 50g; Azo	£31.98	50g tub	£0.64/gram	w
SCR512	Power Flowers Classic; White 50g; Non Azo	£30.89	50g tub	£0.62/gram	w
SCR513	Power Flowers Classic; Blue 50g; Non Azo	£35.35	50g tub	£0.71/gram	w
SCR514	Power Flowers Classic; Red 50g; Non Azo	£40.90	50g tub	£0.82/gram	
SCR509	Yellow Power Flowers 50g; Non Azo	£31.83	50g tub	£0.64/gram	№ 🌴 🌣
SCR310	Power Flowers From Natural Origin; Blue 50g; from natural origin	£61.91	50g tub	£1.24/gram	w
SCR312	Power Flowers From Natural Origin; Red 50g; from natural origin	£40.84	50g tub	£0.82/gram	w
SCR521	Colour Master Cards for Power Flowers Classic Classic	£15.62	1 box	£15.62/each	
SCR530	Power Flowers Discovery Box from Natural Origin Natural	£165.95	1 box	£165.95/each	™ 少
SCR531	Colour Master Cards for Natural Origin Power Flowers Natural	£15.62	1 box	£15.62/each	
SCR330	Power Flowers Classic Intense; Red 500g; Azo	£247.20	500g tub	£0.49/gram	w
SCR331	Power Flowers Classic Intense; Yellow 500g; Azo	£223.96	500g tub	£0.45/gram	w
SCR333	Power Flowers Classic; Blue 500g; Non Azo	£247.20	500g tub	£0.49/gram	w
SCR334	Power Flowers Classic; Red 500g; Non Azo	£285.95	500g tub	£0.57/gram	

Printed: 16.10.2024